INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5701
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SIALKOT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5701-M-2-10373
5701-M-2-10374
5701-M-2-10375
5701-M-2-10376
5701-M-2-10377
5701-M-2-10378
5701-M-2-10379
5701-M-2-10381
5701-M-2-10382
5701-M-2-10383
5701-M-3-10384
5701-M-3-10385
5701-M-3-10386
5701-M-3-10387
5701-M-3-10388
5701-M-3-10389
5701-M-3-10390
5701-M-3-10391
5701-M-3-10392
5701-M-3-10393
5701-M-3-10394
5701-M-3-10395
5701-M-3-10396
5701-M-3-10397
5701-M-3-10399
5701-M-3-10400
5701-M-4-10401
5701-M-4-10402
5701-M-4-10403
5701-M-4-10404
5701-M-4-10405
5701-M-4-10406
5701-M-4-10407

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAM ALI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ABDUL AYAN

ABDUL HADI

ABDULLAH MEHBOOB
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ALI
ABDUL REHMAN USMAN
UMER USMAN
MUHAMMAD RAAID
REHAN AWAIS

NAFEES

ABDULLAH

ZAKRIYA SAJIAD

ALI TARIQ

RANA ABDUL HADI

SYED RAYYAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD FATIR RIZWAN
HUZAIFA ATIF
MUHAMMAD AFFAN ALI
UZAIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IBSHAM
SYED MOHID ALI

ABDUL REHMAN WALI
AZAM ALl

ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF
MEHBOOB-UL-HASSAN
YASRAB ALI

SHAFEEQ AHMED
USMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAN
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
NABEEL AHMED

AMIJAD KHAN

SAJJAD IBRAHIM

TARIQ MEHMOOD
RANA MUHAMMAD ASIM
SYED RIZWAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD ATIF ZAKA
USMAN ALI

TAHIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD SAlID
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
SHAHID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MADNI NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM

SARIM SHEHZAD
USMAN ALl
ARHAM ALI
HUZAIFA FAISAL
ABDUL HADI ALI
SIYAM ALI
AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD
FARHAN | SHAQ
AKHTAR ALI

FAISAL MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD ALI

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

48
44
36
40
40
37
36
40
32
36
71
71
67
42
48
67
63
38
41
42
63
59
59
55
44
55
59
44
48
55
51
55
51

%AGE
80.00%
73.33%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
61.67%
60.00%
66.67%
53.33%
60.00%
94.67%
94.67%
89.33%
56.00%
64.00%
89.33%
84.00%
50.67%
54.67%
56.00%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
58.67%
73.33%
78.67%
58.67%
64.00%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
68.00%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5701-M-4-10408 ABDUL HADI BAIG
5701-M-4-10409 MUHAMMAD ALI
5701-M-5-10411 ZAEEM ASIF
5701-M-5-10412 BILAL RIAZ
5701-M-5-10413 AHMED TARIQ
5701-M-5-10414 ABDULLAH
5701-M-5-10415 ALI AYAN
5701-M-5-10416 FAUZAN QAISER
5701-M-5-10417 AHSAN CHAUDHRY
5701-M-5-10418 HAROON TAIMOOR
5701-M-5-10421 ARHAM MIR
5701-M-5-10422 AYAN MUHAMMAD
5701-M-5-10423 ISAAC KAMAL
5701-M-5-10424 ABDUL BARI
5701-M-5-10425 MUHAMMAD AYAAN ALI
5701-M-6-10426 ALIYAN AQEEL
5701-M-6-10427 HAMZA BIN HAIDER
5701-M-6-10428 BILAL SAJJAD
5701-M-6-10429 MUFFAZAL ALI
5701-M-6-10430 QASIM SHAHEED
5701-M-6-10431 WATEEN ALI
5701-M-6-10432 MUHAMMAD MOAZ ALI

5701-M-6-10433 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
IFTIKHAR

5701-M-6-10434 MUHAMMAD ALI AWAIS
5701-M-6-10435 ABDUL SAMMAD
5701-M-7-10436 ABDUL HADI BOOTA
5701-M-7-10437 ABDULLAH AHMED
5701-M-7-10438 SYED ASAD ALI
5701-M-7-10439 AHAD ADNAN
5701-M-7-10440 REYAN AHMED
5701-M-7-10441 REHAN ASIF
5701-M-7-10442 MUHAMMAD HESHAAM
5701-M-7-10443 I1BRAHIM QADRI
5701-M-7-10444 ABDUL HANAN
5701-M-7-10445 TAHIR

5701-M-7-10446 ASHIB AZIZ
5701-M-7-10447 ABDULLAH SHEHZAD

FATHER NAME
MIRZA GUL NAWAZ BAIG
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ASIF TANVEER

RIAZ BOOTA

TARIQ MEHMOOD
MIAN IMRAN AHMED
FARYAD HUSSAIN
QAISER MEHMOOD
NAZIM IQBAL
TAIMOOR BABAR

MUHAMMAD KHURAM MIR

ABDUL WAKEEL
KAMAL WILLIAM
SHOAIB AHMED
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD AQEEL
HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
LIAQAT ALI

ASIM SHAHEED
SAJID RAFIQ
KAUSAR ALI
IFTIKHAR AHMED

AWAIS KARNI

DILDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
QAMAR-UL-ZAMAN
SYED ABID ALI
ADNAN

AHMED SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
SHAHID MEHMOOD
SHEHZAD ANWAR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4

a oo oo o oo oo oo o »n »n ;»nt »nt Ltnt Lt Lnl Lnlt n o Ln Ln L1 nn pH

N N N N NN NN NN NN oo

75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

45
51
39
40
31
43
42
47
33
35
37
40
33
36
39
62
60
62
51
63
55
82
50

58
62
32
40
42
36
38
46
38
38
38
39
38
38

60.00%
68.00%
43.33%
44.44%
34.44%
47.78%
46.67%
52.22%
36.67%
38.89%
41.11%
44.44%
36.67%
40.00%
43.33%
68.89%
66.67%
68.89%
56.67%
70.00%
61.11%
91.11%
55.56%

64.44%
68.89%
35.56%
44.44%
46.67%
40.00%
42.22%
51.11%
42.22%
42.22%
42.22%
43.33%
42.22%
42.22%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
5701-M-7-10448 QASIM ALI NAEEM BUTT 7 90 38 42.22%
5701-M-7-10449 HUSSAIN RAFI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 7 90 38 42.22%
5701-M-7-10450 HAMID BASHIR ABDUL WASAY 7 90 33 36.67%
5701-M-8-10451 MUHAMMAD MOAZAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 8 90 42 46.67%
5701-M-8-10452 ALI ZUHAIR KASHIF 8 90 38 42.22%
5701-M-8-10453 HARIS BIN TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR 8 90 38 42.22%
5701-M-8-10454 JASIM ALI USMAN AMIN 8 90 47 52.22%
5701-M-8-10455 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN MUHAMMAD SARBULAND 8 90 23 25.56%
ZUBAIR

5701-M-8-10456 FASEEH UL REHMAN ABDUL KHALIQ 8 90 33 36.67%
5701-M-8-10457 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD FAISAL 8 90 35 38.89%
5701-M-8-10458 AHMED ALI MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR 8 90 36 40.00%
5701-M-8-10459 AFNAN RIZWAN RIZWAN KHALID 8 90 35 38.89%
5701-M-8-10460 HARIS RAUF ADDUL RAUF 8 90 40 44.44%
5701-M-8-10461 ABDUL HADI KHAN ABDUL SAMI 8 90 39 43.33%
5701-M-8-10462 ABDUL WAHAB SHAHID AHMED 8 90 40 44.44%
5701-M-8-10463 ATTA UR REHMAN IMRAN YAQOOB 8 90 46 51.11%
5701-M-8-10464 RABBAN ALI QAMAR UL ZAMAN 8 90 39 43.33%
5701-M-9-10465 SYED SHAHEER ALI SYED SAJID RAFIQ 9 90 30 33.33%
5701-M-9-10466 ABDUL REHMAN AHSAN AHSAN IKRAM 9 90 38 42.22%
5701-M-9-10467 ABDULLAH TANVEER TANVEER MUSHTAQ 9 90 24 26.67%
5701-M-9-10468 ALI KAIF KASHIF ALI 9 90 22 24.44%
5701-M-9-10469 HUSSAIN TAYYAB SHAHZAD BABAR 9 90 29 32.22%
5701-M-9-10470 JUNAID TANVEER TANVEER BAJWA 9 90 29 32.22%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 93

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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